
Religious Education 
 

Important Dates for the Calendar 

 
 

Sacrament of Confirmation  – Year 6 
 

First Parent and Candidate Meeting  
Wednesday 25 March 7pm  
 

Mass of the Lord’s Supper 

Thursday 9 April 6pm 
 

Signs and Symbols Meeting- Parent and Candidate 

Wednesday 6 May 7pm 
 

Reflection Evening- Parent and Candidate 

Wednesday 27 May 7pm 

 

Confirmation 

Sunday 7 June 

9.30am and 1.30pm 
 
 

  



Sacrament of Reconciliation – Year 2 
 

 
 

First Parent Meeting 

Wednesday 24 June 6pm 

 

Second Parent Meeting 

Wednesday 29 July 6pm 

 

Reconciliation  
September 7, 8, 9  (TBC) 6pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



Sacrament of First Holy Communion- Year 3 
 

 

First Parent Meeting 

Wednesday 23 September 6pm 
 

Signs and Symbols- Parent and Candidate 

Wednesday 28 October 6pm 
 

Reflection Evening- Parent and Candidate 

Wednesday 11 November 6pm 
 

First Holy Communion  
Sunday 22 November 9.30am and 12noon 
 

It is an expectation that parents attend the information 
evenings if you wish your child to receive a sacrament. 

 

Martine Mathieson 

Religious Education Coordinator 


